Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

ANGIER

Last Year

This Year

$1,083,942.69

$1,343,696.48

$994,037.32 $1,203,926.90
91.71% 89.60%
APEX
Last Year This Year

$63,565,653.46

$68,384,078.49

$56,789,434.39

$62,041,676.41

89.34%

90.73%

CARY

Last Year

This Year

$158,035,751.86

$165,262,205.88

$128,027,512.84 | $138,579,816.90
81.01% 83.85%
CLAYTON
Last Year This Year
$392.06 $290.43
$233.07 $140.74
59.45% 48.46%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage
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DURHAM

Last Year

This Year

$1,666,459.26

$1,204,851.92

$1,496,201.26

$1,148,091.49

89.78%

95.29%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$34,775,731.16

$37,364,813.50

$29,865,309.97

$32,829,808.25

85.88%

87.86%

GARNER

Last Year

This Year

$46,502,146.96

$48,806,895.21

$36,081,151.22

$39,685,122.43

77.59%

81.31%

HOLLY SPRINGS

Last Year

This Year

$42,507,116.23

$45,664,125.89

$38,727,592.87

$41,380,235.41

91.11%

90.62%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$18,335,947.46 $19,800,158.77 Billed
$14,869,265.74 $16,398,222.46 Collected
81.09% 82.82% Percentage
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$33,106,707.77 $32,808,058.93 Billed
$25,683,815.25 $27,125,188.93 Collected
77.58% 82.68% Percentage
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$408,594,829.20 | $406,360,376.65 Billed
$314,529,561.81 $333,182,705.56 Collected
76.98% 81.99% Percentage
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$9,354,923.97

$10,088,760.15

$8,490,378.92

$9,262,624.42

90.76%

91.81%

WAKE FOREST

Last Year

This Year

$45,517,004.92

$46,804,337.83

$39,969,616.48

$42,326,451.31

87.81% 90.43%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year
$11,692,332.43 $13,800,780.95

$10,057,652.67

$11,961,332.48

86.02%

86.67%

ZEBULON

Last Year

This Year

$14,218,585.54

$14,952,680.18

$10,344,780.88

$11,144,294 .44

72.76%

74.53%






