

MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT DECEMBER 2025

ANGIER		DURHAM		KNIGHTDALE		WAKE FOREST									
	Last Year		Last Year		Last Year		Last Year								
Billed	\$1,083,942.69	This Year	\$1,343,696.48	Billed	\$1,666,459.26	This Year	\$1,204,851.92	Billed	\$18,335,947.46	This Year	\$19,800,158.77	Billed	\$45,517,004.92	This Year	\$46,804,337.83
Collected	\$994,037.32	This Year	\$1,203,926.90	Collected	\$1,496,201.26	This Year	\$1,148,091.49	Collected	\$14,869,265.74	This Year	\$16,398,222.46	Collected	\$39,969,616.48	This Year	\$42,326,451.31
Percentage	91.71%	This Year	89.60%	Percentage	89.78%	This Year	95.29%	Percentage	81.09%	This Year	82.82%	Percentage	87.81%	This Year	90.43%
APEX		FUQUAY -VARINA		MORRISVILLE		WENDELL									
	Last Year		Last Year		Last Year		Last Year								
Billed	\$63,565,653.46	This Year	\$68,384,078.49	Billed	\$34,775,731.16	This Year	\$37,364,813.50	Billed	\$33,106,707.77	This Year	\$32,808,058.93	Billed	\$11,692,332.43	This Year	\$13,800,780.95
Collected	\$56,789,434.39	This Year	\$62,041,676.41	Collected	\$29,865,309.97	This Year	\$32,829,808.25	Collected	\$25,683,815.25	This Year	\$27,125,188.93	Collected	\$10,057,652.67	This Year	\$11,961,332.48
Percentage	89.34%	This Year	90.73%	Percentage	85.88%	This Year	87.86%	Percentage	77.58%	This Year	82.68%	Percentage	86.02%	This Year	86.67%
CARY		GARNER		RALEIGH		ZEBULON									
	Last Year		Last Year		Last Year		Last Year								
Billed	\$158,035,751.86	This Year	\$165,262,205.88	Billed	\$46,502,146.96	This Year	\$48,806,895.21	Billed	\$408,594,829.20	This Year	\$406,360,376.65	Billed	\$14,218,585.54	This Year	\$14,952,680.18
Collected	\$128,027,512.84	This Year	\$138,579,816.90	Collected	\$36,081,151.22	This Year	\$39,685,122.43	Collected	\$314,529,561.81	This Year	\$333,182,705.56	Collected	\$10,344,780.88	This Year	\$11,144,294.44
Percentage	81.01%	This Year	83.85%	Percentage	77.59%	This Year	81.31%	Percentage	76.98%	This Year	81.99%	Percentage	72.76%	This Year	74.53%
CLAYTON		HOLLY SPRINGS		ROLESVILLE											
	Last Year		Last Year		Last Year		Last Year								
Billed	\$392.06	This Year	\$290.43	Billed	\$42,507,116.23	This Year	\$45,664,125.89	Billed	\$9,354,923.97	This Year	\$10,088,760.15				
Collected	\$233.07	This Year	\$140.74	Collected	\$38,727,592.87	This Year	\$41,380,235.41	Collected	\$8,490,378.92	This Year	\$9,262,624.42				
Percentage	59.45%	This Year	48.46%	Percentage	91.11%	This Year	90.62%	Percentage	90.76%	This Year	91.81%				